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DESCRIPTION
Colin Curtis is back with another finely curated selection of the best jazz dance
fusion records he could find. Volume 4 reflects a combination of new music
unreleased music and tracks that have never been on vinyl before or not attained
the recognition they deserve. Packed with great jazz dance music from the UK
and all around the world. The whole purpose of these compilations is to introduce
you to fantastic talent and allow you to then go and explore all their works and
keep this movement moving! With brand new and exclusive releases, extremely
rare tracks and many only available for the first time from Brazil, Cuba, Japan,
Italy, USA, UK and beyond. Showcasing another insight into Colin Curtis's world
of Jazz Dance Fusion and highlighting the sheer diversity and talent on offer from
vocal jazz, salsa, Latin spoken word to sambas and fusion, it's all here! Featuring 
Bill Ortiz, Born 74 & Onj, GeeW, Mary Greer Mudiku, The Sultan's
Swing, Stefano Di Santis, Charro Band De Emilio Guerrero, Somos
Amigos, Telmo Fernandez & The Latin Soul Beat, Juju, Moreen
Meriden, Alfredo Dias Gomes, Alonso Gonzalez & Jazz Latino, Venus
Dodson, Jacques Schwarz-Bart, Guinu, Nova Vida, Lifetime, Tres-
Men, Miho Nobuzane, and El Caballo Y Su Orquesta. 

TRACKLISTING
SEE BELOW FOR COMPLETE TRACKLISTING

HIGHLIGHTS
Colin Curtis is back with another finely curated selection of the best jazz
dance fusion records he could find.
Featuring brand new and exclusive releases, extremely rare tracks and many
only available for the first time from Brazil, Cuba, Japan, Italy, USA, UK and
beyond.
Featuring Telmo Fernandez & The Latin Soul Beat, Juju, Moreen
Meriden, Alfredo Dias Gomes, and more.
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TRACKLISTING
CD
1.01. Bill Ortiz - Fusion/Noche Cubana (8:21)
1.02. Born 74 & Onj - Tape Your Beat (5:08)
1.03. GeeW - Still In Love (5:46)
1.04. Mary Greer Mudiku - Happy Sunrise (9:01)
1.05. The Sultan's Swing - 46 To Somewhere (5:56)
1.06. Stefano Di Santis - Unreachable Galaxy (4:25)
1.07. Charro Band De Emilio Guerrero - Movin (3:10)
1.08. Somos Amigos - Pa'gozar (4:37)
1.09. Telmo Fernandez & The Latin Soul Beat - Cuchifrito Pa' Los Pollos
(4:50)
1.10. Juju - Clã Samba (5:12)
1.11. Moreen Meriden - Caught In A Fever (7:26)
1.12. Alfredo Dias Gomes - Samba De Negro (3:50)
1.13. Alonso Gonzalez & Jazz Latino - Mr. Fool (5:16)
2.01. Venus Dodson - Mother Of The Future (8:31)
2.02. Jacques Schwarz-Bart - Mendé (5:47)
2.03. Guinu - Eletromandinga (Extended Version) (4:37)
2.04. Stefano Di Santis - Nova Laze (3:36)
2.05. GeeW - Kyoto (7:48)
2.06. Mary Greer Mudiku - I Face East (7:38)
2.07. Alfredo Dias Gomes - Vaya Mulatto (4:14)
2.08. Juju - Wanting Touch (Instrumental) (7:08)
2.09. Nova Vida - My Only (GeeMix) (6:54)
2.10. Lifetime - I'll Bet You Thought I'd Never Find You (4:20)
2.11. Tres-Men - Samba De-La Cruz (4:35)
2.12. Miho Nobuzane - Ponteio (6:51)
2.13. El Caballo Y Su Orquesta - Mambo De Papi (2:57)

2LP Part 1
A1. Bill Ortiz - Fusion/Noche Cubana (8:21)
A2. Born 74 & Onj - Tape Your Beat (5:08)
A3. GeeW - Still In Love (5:46)
B1. Mary Greer Mudiku - Happy Sunrise (9:01)
B2. The Sultan's Swing - 46 To Somewhere (5:56)
B3. Stefano Di Santis - Unreachable Galaxy (4:25)
C1. Charro Band De Emilio Guerrero ? Movin ? 3,10
C2. Somos Amigos - Pa'gozar (4:37)
C3. Telmo Fernandez & The Latin Soul Beat - Cuchifrito Pa' Los Pollos
(4:50)
C4. Juju - Clã Samba (5:12)
D1. Moreen Meriden - Caught In A Fever (7:26)
D2. Alfredo Dias Gomes - Samba De Negro (3:50)
D3. Alonso Gonzalez & Jazz Latino - Mr. Fool (5:16)

2LP Part 2
A1. Venus Dodson - Mother Of The Future (8:31)
A2. Jacques Schwarz-Bart - Mendé (5:47)
A3. Guinu - Eletromandinga (Extended Version) (4:37)
B1. Stefano Di Santis - Nova Laze (3:36)
B2. GeeW - Kyoto (7:48)
B3. Mary Greer Mudiku - I Face East (7:38)
C1. Alfredo Dias Gomes - Vaya Mulatto (4:14)
C2. Juju - Wanting Touch (Instrumental) (7:08)
C3. Nova Vida - My Only (GeeMix) (6:54)
D1. Lifetime - I'll Bet You Thought I'd Never Find You (4:20)
D2. Tres-Men - Samba De-La Cruz (4:35)
D3. Miho Nobuzane - Ponteio (6:51)
D4. El Caballo Y Su Orquesta - Mambo De Papi (2:57)
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